
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

FH M3x12 FH M3x12 
C-3002-30-12C-3002-30-12

BH M3x16 BH M3x16 
C-3003-30-16C-3003-30-16

BH M3x16 BH M3x16 
C-3003-30-16C-3003-30-16

BH M3x20 BH M3x20 
C-3003-30-20C-3003-30-20

BH M3x14 BH M3x14 
C-3003-30-14C-3003-30-14

BH M3x12 BH M3x12 
C-3003-30-12C-3003-30-12

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

C-00180-1065C-00180-1065

C-00180-226-BC-00180-226-B

C-00180-005-2 (set)C-00180-005-2 (set)

C-00180-005-2 (set)C-00180-005-2 (set)

C-00180-951 (set)C-00180-951 (set)

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

M3 FH WasherM3 FH Washer
C-3213-40-5C-3213-40-5

BH M3x20 BH M3x20 
C-3003-30-20C-3003-30-20

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

C-00180-539C-00180-539

STEP 4 STEP 5STEP 3

STEP 2STEP 1

- 2.0 Hex Driver

Required Tools:

 REAR WING AND MOUNT


